Specifications
Eyepiece Specifications
All Tele Vue eyepieces listed have proprietary tuned full multi-coatings, blackened lens edges, high index glasses, fold-down eyeguards, rubber grip rings, cover
for the eyeguard, an undercut in the barrel for extra locking security and filter threads. All Tele Vue eyepiece lines are proprietary, in-house designs manufactured
to our specifications and tolerances. Every eyepiece is individually tested at Tele Vue to ensure it meets our high optical and cosmetic standards.
Prod.
Code
1FL
(mm)
Eyepiece
Type
Barrel
(in.) 2E / G 3AF 4G
5ER
(mm)
Field
Stop
(mm)
6Eyepiece Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lb / oz)
Recommended
A B C D E F Bino Vue
DIOPTRX
Digiscoping
 EPL-55.0  55  Plössl  2"  4 / 2  50   38  46  3   1.4  2.3   1.16  1.13 / 18.1   Y
 EPL-40.0  40  Plössl  1¼"  4 / 2  43   28  27  1.8  0.9   1.6   0.7  0.41 / 6.6  Y  Y
 EPL-32.0  32  Plössl  1¼"  4 / 2  50  B  22  27  1.9  0.9   1.6   0.25  0.39 / 6.2  Y  Y
 EAP-25.0  25  Plössl  1¼"  4 / 2  50  B  17  21.2  1.6  0.9   1.3   0.25  0.27 / 4.3  Y  N
 EAP-20.0  20  Plössl  1¼"  4 / 2  50  B  14  17.1  1.2  0.9   1.3   0.25  0.19 / 3.0  Y  N
 EAP-15.0  15  Plössl  1¼"  4 / 2  50  B  10  12.6  0.9  0.9   1.3   0.25  0.16 / 2.6  Y  N
 EAP-11.0  11  Plössl  1¼"  4 / 2  50  B  8  9.1  0.5  0.9   1.4   0.25  0.14 / 2.2  Y  N
 EAP-08.0  8  Plössl  1¼"  4 / 2  50  B  6  6.5  0.4  0.9   1.4   0.25  0.11 / 1.8  Y  N
Prod.
Code
1FL

Type
Barrel
(in.) 2E / G 3AF 4G
5ER
(mm)
Field
Stop
(mm)
6Eyepiece Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lb / oz)
Recommended
A B C D E F Bino Vue
DIOPTRX
Digiscoping
 EPO-41.0  41  Panoptic  2"  6 / 4  68  A  27  46  3.8   1.1  3   0.27  2.10 / 33.6   Y
 EPO-35.0  35  Panoptic  2"  6 / 4  68  C  24  38.7  3.4   1.2  2.6   0.17  1.60 / 25.6   Y
 EPO-27.0  27  Panoptic  2"  6 / 4  68  A  19  30.5  2.4   1.2  2.1   0.29  1.03 / 16.4   Y
 EPO-24.0  24  Panoptic  1¼"  6 / 4  68  B  15  27  2.1  0.8   1.9   0.25  0.51 / 8.2  Y  Y*
 EPO-19.0  19  Panoptic  1¼"  6 / 4  68  B  13  21.3  1.7  0.9   1.7   0.25  0.41 / 6.6  Y  Y*
Prod.
Code
1FL
(mm)

*Additional adapter required for Dioptrx
A: Height of barrel above
reference surface
B: Height of 1¼" barrel
C: Height of 2" barrel
D: Diameter of black barrel
E: Depth of 1¼" barrel
F: Approx. location of field stop
(negative number is above
reference surface)
Code (mm) Type (in.) (mm)
Stop
(mm) (lb / oz)A B C D E F Bino Vue
DIOPTRX
Digiscoping
 ETH-21.0  21  Ethos  2"   /  100   15  36.2  4.3   1.62  2.95   -0.38  2.25 / 36.0   Y
 ETH-17.0  17  Ethos  2"   /  100   15  29.6  4.5   1.4  2.4   -0.39  1.55 / 24.8   Y
 ETH-13.0  13  Ethos  2" & 1¼"   /  100   15  22.3  4  1.6  1.1  2.5  1.1  0.27  1.30 / 20.8  Y  Y
 ETH-10.0  10  Ethos  2" & 1¼"   /  100   15  17.7  3.8  1.6  1.1  2.3  1.1  0.27  1.10 / 17.6  Y  Y
 ETH-08.0  8  Ethos  2" & 1¼"   /  100   15  13.9  3.3  1.7  0.94  2.1  1.2  0.7  0.95 / 15.2  Y  Y
 ETH-06.0  6  Ethos  2" & 1¼"   /  100   15  10.4  3.5  1.5  0.94  2.1  1.1  0.7  0.97 / 15.5  Y  Y
 ETH-03.7  3.7  Ethos  2" & 1¼"   /  110   15  7.04  5  1.1   2.2   0.25  1.10 / 17.6   Y
Prod.
Code
1FL
(mm)

Discontinued Eyepiece Archive
For your convenience this table lists discontinued eyepiece field stops.
Prod.
Code
Eyepiece Field
Stop
(mm)
ENA-04.8 4.8 Nagler 6.6
ENA-07.0 7 Nagler 9.4
ENA-09.0 9 Nagler 12.3
ENA-11.0 11 Nagler 14.9
ENA-13.0 13 Nagler 17.8
EN2-12.0 12 Nagler 2 16.4
EN2-16.0 16 Nagler 2 21.9
EN2-20.0 20 Nagler 2 27.4
EWF-15.0 15 Wide Field 15.4
EWF-19.0 19 Wide Field 19.6
EWF-24.0 24 Wide Field 24.7
EWF-32.0 32 Wide Field 33
EWF-40.0 40 Wide Field 41.2
EPO-15.0 15 Panoptic 17.1
EPO-22.0 22 Panoptic 25
EPL-07.4 7.4 Plössl 6.2
EPL-10.5 10.5 Plössl 8.7
EPL-13.0 13 Plössl 10.8
EPL-17.0 17 Plössl 14.3
EPL-21.0 21 Plössl 18
EPL-26.0 26 Plössl 22.1